
Exhibit A – Report for Water Engineering Contracts February 2024 
 

 

 

$0

$500,000
$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

$3,500,000

$4,000,000

$4,500,000

$5,000,000

$5,500,000

$6,000,000

$6,500,000

$7,000,000

$7,500,000

$8,000,000

$8,500,000

$9,000,000

$9,500,000

$10,000,000

$10,500,000

$11,000,000

$11,500,000

$12,000,000

$12,500,000

$13,000,000

Water Engineering PSAs Presented to the Board
FY 2024

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20



Exhibit A – Report for Water Engineering Contracts February 2024 
 

  

 

Project Vendor
Contract 

Amount
Board Date Type of contract Comment Executed Date

Castell Ave Rehabilitation (CNB) Binkley and Barfield Inc. 50,892.00$                   8/31/2023 Engineering Amendment 9/1/2023

Solms Lift Station Expansion Merrick & Company 30,988.00$                   8/31/2023 Engineering Amendment 9/1/2023

Well 4 to Grandview Pump Station and Discharge Line Upgrades Freese and Nichols, Inc. 108,850.00$                 8/31/2023 Engineering Amendment 9/7/2023

Kuehler WRF Access Road - Courtyard Drive Quiddity Engineering, LLC 66,410.00$                   Engineering Amendment 10/3/2023

South Kuehler Interceptor Phase 1 Quiddity Engineering, LLC 52,780.00$                   9/28/2023 Engineering Amendment 10/3/2023

24-Inch McQueeney Road Parallel Water Line (Downtown) Alan Plummer and Associates, Inc. 70,000.00$                   9/28/2023 Engineering Amendment 10/3/2023

FM 306 Pump Station & Discharge Line Freese and Nichols, Inc. 228,917.00$                 9/28/2023 Engineering Amendment 10/3/2023

San Antonio St Rehabilitation Phase 3 (CNB) Quiddity Engineering, LLC 341,540.00$                 Engineering PSA 11/3/2023

Water Tank Rehabilitations Freese and Nichols, Inc. 1,380,592.00$             10/26/2023 Engineering PSA 11/13/2023

Water Resource Plan Arcadis, US, Inc. -$                                12/14/2023 Engineering Amendment 12/22/2023

Aquifer Strg & Recovery Project Arcadis, US, Inc. 744,898.00$                 12/14/2023 Engineering Amendment 12/22/2023

Staff Augmentation Freese and Nichols, Inc. 10,578,296.00$           12/14/2023 Engineering PSA 12/22/2023


